Series MB2400 Snap-Action Pushbuttons
In
di
ca
to
rs
A

B White
C Red
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
AFMB24
SPDT   ON-(ON) Circuit
Solder Lug Terminals
Poles & Circuits
11 SPDT ON (ON)
61 DPDT ON (ON)
(   ) = Momentary
W
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
MB2411E1W01-FA
Caps
F .201” (5.1mm)
Diameter
H .295” (7.5mm)
Diameter
Contact Materials
& Ratings
W Silver
Rated 3A @ 125V AC
G
Gold
Rated 0.4VA max @
28V AC/DC max
A
Gold over Silver
Rated 3A @ 125V AC
& 0.4VA max @ 28V
AC/DC max
E1 01
Bushings
E1 .285” (7.24mm)
Threaded with D Flat
E2 .285” (7.24mm)
Smooth with D Flat
A1 .280” (7.1mm)
Threaded with Keyway
A2 .280” (7.1mm)
Smooth with Keyway
S1 .350” (8.9mm)
Threaded with Keyway
S2 .350” (8.9mm)
Smooth with Keyway
Terminals
01 Solder Lug*
03 .250” (6.35mm) Straight PC
05 .425” (10.8mm) Wirewrap
06 .750” (19.05mm) Wirewrap
07 .964” (24.5mm) Wirewrap
Black .201” (5.1mm)
Diameter Cap